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Wednesday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8Big Bear Bowling Barn
USBC Certification:

President: Gary Finnell is on Lane 4
Vice President: John Smith is on Lane 7

Secretary/Treasurer: Tony Diaz is on Lane 4

Team Standings
Points Points Team Scratch High High 1st Part 2nd Part

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers WON WON
1 5 8 Bearcrest 41 19 578 26020 697 1857 41 0
2 3 2 The Bloody Hells 33½ 26½ 565 25433 683 1850 33½ 0
3 1 4 Evoke Your Mom 33 27 554 25089 650 1817 33 0
4 2 3 Team 3 33 27 550 24726 675 1799 33 0
5 8 5 You Go Girls! 30½ 29½ 538 24271 641 1759 30½ 0
6 4 1 Team 1 28½ 31½ 562 25215 738 1973 28½ 0
7 6 7 Team 7 26½ 33½ 543 24393 653 1804 26½ 0
8 7 6 Team 6 14 46 541 24386 661 1728 14 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Bearcrest 586 620 643 1849 3 <---> The Bloody Hells 683 584 578 1845 1
3-4 Team 3 533 517 596 1646 1 <---> Evoke Your Mom 647 524 502 1673 3
5-6 You Go Girls! 559 554 488 1601 1 <---> Team 1 620 547 574 1741 3
7-8 Team 7 653 544 567 1764 4 <---> Team 6 529 513 507 1549 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game

1973 Team 1 697 Bearcrest
1850 The Bloody Hells 675 Team 3
1817 Evoke Your Mom 661 Team 6

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 756 Zach Shriber 277 Rory Cowan

736 Bryce Wilson 277 Kevin Eubanks

Women 595 Elley Norman 224 Mallory Hicks
224 Kailyn Homan

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

683 The Bloody Hells 1849 Bearcrest
653 Team 7 1845 The Bloody Hells
647 Evoke Your Mom 1764 Team 7

Scratch Series Scratch Game
Men 726 Bryce Wilson 267 Carlos Madrigal

704 Kevin Eubanks 265 Rory Cowan

Women 582 Elley Norman 205 Mallory Hicks
466 Kailyn Homan

Team Rosters
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average

1 - Team 1
Gary Finnell 7001 36 194 228 647 193 194
Tony Diaz 6616 42 157 256 570 160 157
Zach Shriber 9504 45 211 278 756 202 211

2 - The Bloody Hells
Carlos Madrigal 7867 42 187 267 664 178 187
Elley Norman 7511 42 178 244 595 185 178
Scott Wynn 9017 45 200 264 656 198 200

3 - Team 3
Lloyd Sturdy 8709 45 193 242 654 190 193
Robert Contreras 7878 45 175 243 642 178 175
Dennis Beets 7675 42 182 233 632 186 182

4 - Evoke Your Mom
Rory Cowan 7510 42 178 277 627 182 178
Justin Labate 8754 45 194 234 652 183 194
Nate Farr 6555 36 182 254 599 188 182
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High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
5 - You Go Girls!
Kailyn Homan 5981 38 157 224 573 157 157
Steven Fenner 8079 45 179 252 640 179 179
Bryan Fenger 9127 45 202 268 679 214 202

6 - Team 6
Mallory Hicks 7498 45 166 224 565 164 166
John Smith 7540 42 179 233 624 189 179
Donald Hartson 8841 45 196 263 665 208 196

7 - Team 7
Roger Fenger 7420 45 164 231 552 162 164
Richard Cavalli 7668 45 170 255 631 186 170
Kevin Eubanks 6903 33 209 277 704 211 209

8 - Bearcrest
Pat Young 7269 42 173 235 598 167 173
Paul Olsen 7712 42 183 275 641 182 183
Bryce Wilson 10028 45 222 269 736 212 222

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Pat Keenan 464 3 154 177 464 ___ 154
Anthony Martinez 1191 6 198 225 626 ___ 198

Jason Tilden 599 3 199 207 599 ___ 199
Jeremiah Williams 566 3 188 206 566 ___ 188

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Ashley Fenger 438 3 146 164 438 ___ 146

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High Book Real High High Book Real
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Bryce Wilson 10028 45 222 269 736 212 222
Zach Shriber 9504 45 211 278 756 202 211
Kevin Eubanks 6903 33 209 277 704 211 209
Bryan Fenger 9127 45 202 268 679 214 202
Scott Wynn 9017 45 200 264 656 198 200
Donald Hartson 8841 45 196 263 665 208 196
Justin Labate 8754 45 194 234 652 183 194
Gary Finnell 7001 36 194 228 647 193 194
Lloyd Sturdy 8709 45 193 242 654 190 193
Carlos Madrigal 7867 42 187 267 664 178 187
Paul Olsen 7712 42 183 275 641 182 183

Dennis Beets 7675 42 182 233 632 186 182
Nate Farr 6555 36 182 254 599 188 182
Steven Fenner 8079 45 179 252 640 179 179
John Smith 7540 42 179 233 624 189 179
Rory Cowan 7510 42 178 277 627 182 178
Robert Contreras 7878 45 175 243 642 178 175
Pat Young 7269 42 173 235 598 167 173
Richard Cavalli 7668 45 170 255 631 186 170
Roger Fenger 7420 45 164 231 552 162 164
Tony Diaz 6616 42 157 256 570 160 157

" Women
High High Book Real High High Book Real

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Avg Average
Elley Norman 7511 42 178 244 595 185 178
Mallory Hicks 7498 45 166 224 565 164 166

Kailyn Homan 5981 38 157 224 573 157 157

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk16  02/05   4-  3   2-  1   8-  7   6-  5
Wk17  02/12   7-  5   8-  6   3-  1   4-  2
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